
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TAR Wednesday, 16 June 2021

P 4/5 314 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ROY RIP 1 Dropping in grade WAU, 09/06/2021, R6, P 6P 2P 4Y 4/1/2J. Carter 528619 8/6211

 2 GIPPSLAND GIRL 3 Weighted points score MAT, 07/06/2021, R5, P 4P 1P 1P 4/1/1M. Jobson 529199 5/4177

 3 COASTAL ALLY Last start winner TAR, 26/05/2021, R7, P 1P 1P 3P 5/1H. Hanson 533377 5/3264

 4 RAINING LADIES Last start winner WAU, 09/06/2021, R4, P 1P 5Y 1P 5/2L. Croker 532638 3/2192

 5 SUNSET SAL Last start placegetter GAR, 05/06/2021, R11, P 3P 2Y 1P 5/1B. Austin 525245 5/3219

 6 SUNRISE TROOPER 1 Last start placegetter WAU, 09/06/2021, R8, P 3P 1P 1P 5/1D. Solomon 525604 4/3219

 7 KIARNI SNOOP Last start placegetter GAR, 04/06/2021, R10, P 3P 4P 3P 5/3T. Roche 528814 3/1174

 8 PHOENIX FACE 2 Last start placegetter WAU, 09/06/2021, R4, P 3P 7P 2P 5/3R. Mumford 521341 2/1162

 9 SKETCHY TRAPDOOR 1 Last start placegetter WAU, 09/06/2021, R4, P 2P 8P 5P 5/4G. Kelly 529977 1/0144

 10 THAT'S LIL COCO Unrequired at last meeting TAR, 26/05/2021, R7, P 6P 4P 4P 5/3T. Butler 508898 2/1111

 11 APRIL RAIN 1 Unrequired at last meeting TAR, 26/05/2021, R6, P 5Y 6P 8P 5/4R. Patterson 535842 1/0108

 12 BARGAIN BUYER Unrequired at last meeting TAR, 26/05/2021, R8, P 6P 1Y 7P 5/1N. Watson 497272 9/3105

 13 KIARNI MICHAEL Unrequired at last meeting TAR, 26/05/2021, R1, P 7P 6P 1P 5/4T. Roche 538862 1/089

 14 DAYSEA'S JOEY 2 Weighted points score CAP, 30/05/2021, R6, 5 5P 3P 1P 5/2N. Dacey 536692 3/2228

 15 CUNDLE CHECKBOOK Weighted points score KEM, 05/06/2021, R5, Y 2Y 3M 2M 5/2R. Wright 489748 17/2211

 16 TERROR TURNER 2 Weighted points score WAU, 09/06/2021, R10, P 4P 1Y 2P 5/3M. Turner 522728 3/1187

 17 TWO SPOT GAMBLE 2 Weighted points score CAP, 06/06/2021, R6, 5 3P 1P 6P 5/1N. Dacey 530329 4/3180

 18 ZARABELLA 2 Weighted points score TAR, 26/05/2021, R7, P 4P 2P 4P 5/2M. Turner 522719 3/2168

 19 DASHING MARY 1 Weighted points score KEM, 05/06/2021, R6, Y 3Y 3P 6Y 5/4D. Hendry 529630 2/0164

 20 HOLD YOUR FIRE 2 Weighted points score KEM, 05/06/2021, R3, Y 5Y 4M 1Y 5/2A. Roche 463460 5/2155

 21 PLEAD INNOCENT 2 Weighted points score TAR, 26/05/2021, R7, P 6P 8P 3P 5/2V. Cassar 524925 3/2150

 22 SHAHTALIA Weighted points score TAR, 26/05/2021, R8, P 8P (FEL)P 6P 5/1D. Solomon 489555 11/4147

 23 HAWKEYE 1 Weighted points score TAR, 26/05/2021, R7, P 5P 6P 5P 5/3H. Hanson 520941 3/1141

 24 KIARNI RAYE 1 Weighted points score WAU, 09/06/2021, R5, P 4P 3P 2P 5/4T. Roche 523990 1/0140

 25 PRETTY NIMBLE Weighted points score KEM, 05/06/2021, R3, Y 2Y 8P 2Y 5/4R. Watson 526960 3/0139

 26 ASTON AJAX 2 Weighted points score BGC, 09/06/2021, R10, 2 4P 7P 2P 5/1B. Taylor 519462 8/3138

 27 VISTA INFERNO 3 Weighted points score CAS, 10/06/2021, R9, P 5P 5P 2P 5/1K. Mackay 496995 8/5135

 28 DODGE THE HEAT 2 Weighted points score TAR, 26/05/2021, R6, P 5P 5P 3P 5/3V. Cassar 524922 2/1135

 29 MIDWAY AMBUSH Weighted points score KEM, 05/06/2021, R4, Y 2Y 1Y 3P 5/4M. Turner 528465 1/0134
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 30 HEY JEALOUSY 2 Weighted points score GOS, 15/12/2020, R10, P 7P 5P 5P 5/4S. Rodgers 499918 1/0132

 31 EMMY'S ME MUM 2 Weighted points score WAU, 09/06/2021, R2, P 3P 1P 7P 5/4K. Heuston 532806 1/0126

 32 ACADIA'S GONE Weighted points score WAU, 09/06/2021, R4, P 4P 1Y 6P 5/4J. Roche 538329 1/0109

 33 KIARNI SAL Weighted points score KEM, 05/06/2021, R2, Y 3Y 8P (BDN)P 5/1T. Roche 494328 10/6107

 34 ZAMBORA SPUR Weighted points score WAU, 09/06/2021, R8, P 6P 4Y 5Y 5/1B. Smoothy 491138 11/3102

 35 TUESDAY ROSE 2 Weighted points score TAR, 26/05/2021, R9, P 7P 7P 6P 5/4H. Hanson 533373 1/098

 36 MISS SUPERSONIC 1 Weighted points score WAU, 29/05/2021, R9, Y 5Y (FEL)P 5P 5/3K. Heuston 529315 3/198

 37 VISTA ROSE 3 Weighted points score CAS, 04/06/2021, R8, P 6P 7P 8P 5/2K. Mackay 496996 4/282

 38 MADDY NORTHCOTT 1 Weighted points score WAU, 09/06/2021, R7, P 6P 5Y 5P 5/4J. Carter 535841 1/080

 39 KINGSTON HOUND Weighted points score WAU, 09/06/2021, R10, P 6P 4Y 8P 5/2D. Mcgeachie 522732 3/273
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 1 COASTAL ALLY Last start winner TAR, 26/05/2021, R7, P 1P 1P 3P 5/1H. Hanson 533377 5/3264

 2 RAINING LADIES Last start winner WAU, 09/06/2021, R4, P 1P 5Y 1P 5/2L. Croker 532638 3/2192

 3 SUNSET SAL Last start placegetter GAR, 05/06/2021, R11, P 3P 2Y 1P 5/1B. Austin 525245 5/3219

 4 SUNRISE TROOPER 1 Last start placegetter WAU, 09/06/2021, R8, P 3P 1P 1P 5/1D. Solomon 525604 4/3219

 5 KIARNI SNOOP Last start placegetter GAR, 04/06/2021, R10, P 3P 4P 3P 5/3T. Roche 528814 3/1174

 6 PHOENIX FACE 2 Last start placegetter WAU, 09/06/2021, R4, P 3P 7P 2P 5/3R. Mumford 521341 2/1162

 7 SKETCHY TRAPDOOR 1 Last start placegetter WAU, 09/06/2021, R4, P 2P 8P 5P 5/4G. Kelly 529977 1/0144

 8 THAT'S LIL COCO Unrequired at last meeting TAR, 26/05/2021, R7, P 6P 4P 4P 5/3T. Butler 508898 2/1111

 9 APRIL RAIN 1 Unrequired at last meeting TAR, 26/05/2021, R6, P 5Y 6P 8P 5/4R. Patterson 535842 1/0108

 10 BARGAIN BUYER Unrequired at last meeting TAR, 26/05/2021, R8, P 6P 1Y 7P 5/1N. Watson 497272 9/3105

 11 KIARNI MICHAEL Unrequired at last meeting TAR, 26/05/2021, R1, P 7P 6P 1P 5/4T. Roche 538862 1/089

 12 DAYSEA'S JOEY 2 Weighted points score CAP, 30/05/2021, R6, 5 5P 3P 1P 5/2N. Dacey 536692 3/2228

 13 CUNDLE CHECKBOOK Weighted points score KEM, 05/06/2021, R5, Y 2Y 3M 2M 5/2R. Wright 489748 17/2211

 14 TERROR TURNER 2 Weighted points score WAU, 09/06/2021, R10, P 4P 1Y 2P 5/3M. Turner 522728 3/1187

 15 TWO SPOT GAMBLE 2 Weighted points score CAP, 06/06/2021, R6, 5 3P 1P 6P 5/1N. Dacey 530329 4/3180

 16 ZARABELLA 2 Weighted points score TAR, 26/05/2021, R7, P 4P 2P 4P 5/2M. Turner 522719 3/2168

 17 DASHING MARY 1 Weighted points score KEM, 05/06/2021, R6, Y 3Y 3P 6Y 5/4D. Hendry 529630 2/0164

 18 HOLD YOUR FIRE 2 Weighted points score KEM, 05/06/2021, R3, Y 5Y 4M 1Y 5/2A. Roche 463460 5/2155

 19 PLEAD INNOCENT 2 Weighted points score TAR, 26/05/2021, R7, P 6P 8P 3P 5/2V. Cassar 524925 3/2150

 20 SHAHTALIA Weighted points score TAR, 26/05/2021, R8, P 8P (FEL)P 6P 5/1D. Solomon 489555 11/4147

 21 HAWKEYE 1 Weighted points score TAR, 26/05/2021, R7, P 5P 6P 5P 5/3H. Hanson 520941 3/1141

 22 KIARNI RAYE 1 Weighted points score WAU, 09/06/2021, R5, P 4P 3P 2P 5/4T. Roche 523990 1/0140

 23 PRETTY NIMBLE Weighted points score KEM, 05/06/2021, R3, Y 2Y 8P 2Y 5/4R. Watson 526960 3/0139

 24 ASTON AJAX 2 Weighted points score BGC, 09/06/2021, R10, 2 4P 7P 2P 5/1B. Taylor 519462 8/3138

 25 VISTA INFERNO 3 Weighted points score CAS, 10/06/2021, R9, P 5P 5P 2P 5/1K. Mackay 496995 8/5135

 26 DODGE THE HEAT 2 Weighted points score TAR, 26/05/2021, R6, P 5P 5P 3P 5/3V. Cassar 524922 2/1135

 27 MIDWAY AMBUSH Weighted points score KEM, 05/06/2021, R4, Y 2Y 1Y 3P 5/4M. Turner 528465 1/0134

 28 HEY JEALOUSY 2 Weighted points score GOS, 15/12/2020, R10, P 7P 5P 5P 5/4S. Rodgers 499918 1/0132

 29 EMMY'S ME MUM 2 Weighted points score WAU, 09/06/2021, R2, P 3P 1P 7P 5/4K. Heuston 532806 1/0126

 30 ACADIA'S GONE Weighted points score WAU, 09/06/2021, R4, P 4P 1Y 6P 5/4J. Roche 538329 1/0109

 31 KIARNI SAL Weighted points score KEM, 05/06/2021, R2, Y 3Y 8P (BDN)P 5/1T. Roche 494328 10/6107
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 32 ZAMBORA SPUR Weighted points score WAU, 09/06/2021, R8, P 6P 4Y 5Y 5/1B. Smoothy 491138 11/3102

 33 TUESDAY ROSE 2 Weighted points score TAR, 26/05/2021, R9, P 7P 7P 6P 5/4H. Hanson 533373 1/098

 34 MISS SUPERSONIC 1 Weighted points score WAU, 29/05/2021, R9, Y 5Y (FEL)P 5P 5/3K. Heuston 529315 3/198

 35 VISTA ROSE 3 Weighted points score CAS, 04/06/2021, R8, P 6P 7P 8P 5/2K. Mackay 496996 4/282

 36 MADDY NORTHCOTT 1 Weighted points score WAU, 09/06/2021, R7, P 6P 5Y 5P 5/4J. Carter 535841 1/080

 37 KINGSTON HOUND Weighted points score WAU, 09/06/2021, R10, P 6P 4Y 8P 5/2D. Mcgeachie 522732 3/273
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 1 JACK DOO 1 Last start placegetter GAR, 05/06/2021, R1, P 2P 6P 2P M/1D. Wilson 534253 0/0122

 2 KELLY'S OFFSIDER 1 Last start placegetter TAR, 07/05/2021, R2, P 3P 3P 4Y M/1J. Patterson 533018 0/0106

 3 TOOL TIME TOMMY 2 Last start placegetter WAU, 09/06/2021, R1, P 2P 3Y 4P M/1K. Heuston 532804 0/094

 4 KIARNI KURT 1 Last start placegetter TAR, 26/05/2021, R1, P 2P 8P 6P M/1T. Roche 538861 0/084

 5 HAROLD'S GOT JAN Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts WAU, 29/05/2021, R1, Y

GAR, 14/05/2021, R2, P

GAR, 15/01/2021, R3, P

3Y 2P 3P M/1K. Barber 526504 0/0144

 6 CUNDLE EMMA Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts KEM, 05/06/2021, R1, Y 2Y M/1R. Wright 541473 0/0134

 7 LORAIN'S BOW 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts WAU, 21/05/2021, R1, P 5P 3P 6P M/1D. Mcgeachie 529596 0/094

 8 ROYAL REDEEMER First start M/1B. Smoothy 537447 0/00

 9 ACHIRA 2 Unplaced after 1 start WAU, 09/06/2021, R1, P 7P M/1P. Dalton 537388 0/033

 10 OLLIE DOO 2 Weighted points score TAR, 26/05/2021, R1, P 5P 4P M/1D. Wilson 534259 0/057

 11 BLAZING BOBBIE Weighted points score WAU, 09/06/2021, R1, P 4P 6Y 8Y M/1S. Towers 535398 0/052

 12 ARCTIC AGRIPPA 1 Weighted points score MAT, 07/06/2021, R1, P 5P 7P 7P M/1A. Smith 540497 0/042

 13 KIARNI MIA Weighted points score GAR, 04/06/2021, R3, P 7P 5P 7P M/1T. Roche 538864 0/040

 14 SMART SCREAMER Weighted points score KEM, 08/05/2021, R1, Y 6Y 6Y 8Y M/1S. Wall 526956 0/038

 15 SATIN SHEETS Weighted points score TAR, 31/03/2021, R1, P 6P 8P M/1D. Solomon 522730 0/035
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 1 ROCK ON BY Last start winner TAR, 26/05/2021, R10, P 1P 8P 2P 5/3H. Hanson 533378 2/1201

 2 MR. DOO 2 Last start winner MAT, 07/06/2021, R1, P 1P 8P 2P 5/4D. Wilson 534255 1/0112

 3 TAHLEE GIRL 1 Last start placegetter WAU, 21/05/2021, R4, P 3P 4Y 4P 5/2M. Bowe 528190 3/2217

 4 COASTAL GEM Last start placegetter TAR, 26/05/2021, R10, P 3P (FTF)P 5P 5/4H. Hanson 520947 2/0183

 5 PHOENIX FACE 1 Last start placegetter WAU, 09/06/2021, R4, P 3P 7P 2P 5/3R. Mumford 521341 2/1162

 6 SKETCHY TRAPDOOR 2 Last start placegetter WAU, 09/06/2021, R4, P 2P 8P 5P 5/4G. Kelly 529977 1/0144

 7 BOMBER GHOST Last start placegetter WAU, 09/06/2021, R5, P 2P 2Y 7Y 5/4R. Stone 536170 1/0141

 8 GET UP ALLY Last start placegetter TAR, 26/05/2021, R9, P 2P 1P 2P 5/4H. Hanson 533370 1/0134

 9 KIARNI RAYE 2 Unrequired at last meeting TAR, 26/05/2021, R9, P 4P 3P 2P 5/4T. Roche 523990 1/0140

 10 DAYSEA'S JOEY 1 Weighted points score CAP, 30/05/2021, R6, 5 5P 3P 1P 5/2N. Dacey 536692 3/2228

 11 TERROR TURNER 1 Weighted points score WAU, 09/06/2021, R10, P 4P 1Y 2P 5/3M. Turner 522728 3/1187

 12 ZARABELLA 1 Weighted points score TAR, 26/05/2021, R7, P 4P 2P 4P 5/2M. Turner 522719 3/2168

 13 DASHING MARY 2 Weighted points score KEM, 05/06/2021, R6, Y 3Y 3P 6Y 5/4D. Hendry 529630 2/0164

 14 PLEAD INNOCENT 1 Weighted points score TAR, 26/05/2021, R7, P 6P 8P 3P 5/2V. Cassar 524925 3/2150

 15 BAD BOY SMOOTH Weighted points score WAU, 09/06/2021, R10, P 5P 4Y 4Y 5/3B. Smoothy 529276 3/1150

 16 CHAD'S BOY Weighted points score CAP, 06/06/2021, R11, 5 3P 7P 4P 5/3B. Taylor 528677 2/1144

 17 HAWKEYE 2 Weighted points score TAR, 26/05/2021, R7, P 5P 6P 5P 5/3H. Hanson 520941 3/1141

 18 KIARNI DECLAN Weighted points score KEM, 05/06/2021, R4, Y 3Y 4P 6P 5/4J. Roche 523793 1/0136

 19 DODGE THE HEAT 1 Weighted points score TAR, 26/05/2021, R6, P 5P 5P 3P 5/3V. Cassar 524922 2/1135

 20 HEY JEALOUSY 1 Weighted points score GOS, 15/12/2020, R10, P 7P 5P 5P 5/4S. Rodgers 499918 1/0132

 21 KEY KEY Weighted points score GAR, 04/06/2021, R5, P 5P 2Y 7P 5/3C. Last 508271 2/1131

 22 EMMY'S ME MUM 1 Weighted points score WAU, 09/06/2021, R2, P 3P 1P 7P 5/4K. Heuston 532806 1/0126

 23 MIXED BAG 1 Weighted points score CAS, 10/06/2021, R5, P 5P 3P 6P 5/3W. Bowen 508880 2/1114

 24 FABULOUS TIME Weighted points score MAT, 07/06/2021, R6, P 8P 5P 6P 5/2B. Young 500626 3/2111

 25 SWEET SUNSHINE 1 Weighted points score WPK, 09/06/2021, R8, P 4P 3P 6Y 5/3B. Smoothy 529275 3/1109

 26 APRIL RAIN 2 Weighted points score TAR, 03/04/2021, R11, Y 5Y 6P 8P 5/4R. Patterson 535842 1/0108

 27 RAIN IMAGE Weighted points score WAU, 09/06/2021, R5, P 6P 3Y 5Y 5/4L. Croker 532644 1/0105

 28 TRUMP'S BLUFF 1 Weighted points score SLE, 28/05/2021, R5 6P 2P 8P 5/3M. Jobson 531824 2/1102

 29 PRETTY BOY DOO 1 Weighted points score MAT, 07/06/2021, R6, P 5P 1P 5P 5/4D. Wilson 534257 1/0101

 30 MISS SUPERSONIC 2 Weighted points score WAU, 29/05/2021, R9, Y 5Y (FEL)P 5P 5/3K. Heuston 529315 3/198

 31 TUESDAY ROSE 1 Weighted points score TAR, 26/05/2021, R9, P 7P 7P 6P 5/4H. Hanson 533373 1/098

6 / 14Order Of Choice - Created Friday, 11 June 2021 - 07:59 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TAR Wednesday, 16 June 2021

P 5 392 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 32 MADDY NORTHCOTT 2 Weighted points score WAU, 09/06/2021, R7, P 6P 5Y 5P 5/4J. Carter 535841 1/080

 33 SMART PROMISE Weighted points score WAU, 09/06/2021, R7, P 4P 1Y 6Y 5/4M. Wall 526959 1/079
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 1 DAYSEA'S JIMMY Grade order Grade 1 1P 1P 1P 1/2N. Dacey 536693 10/7300

 2 BLAZING SNAP Grade order Grade 1 5P 1P 1P 1/1B. Sweetman 525562 13/12300

 3 FABIO LASS Grade order Grade 1 4P 2P 3P 1/1H. Hanson 520942 19/17293

 4 ROSE OF LACHLAN Grade order Grade 1 3P 1P 1P 1/2T. Macdonald 498877 20/13286

 5 TODDLER TANTRUM Grade order Grade 1 7P 2P 1P 1/1R. Delaney 531949 12/10279

 6 MS VUITTON Grade order Grade 1 2Y 1P 2Y 1/2P. Roderick 517386 15/11240

 7 ENCOURAGING Grade order Grade 2 1P 1P 5P 2/1/2B. Young 528312 11/10279

 8 TIGRESS EYE 2 Grade order Grade 2 4P 2P 3P 2/1/2R. Milton 520946 16/9270

 9 SAKEYNA Grade order Grade 3 1P 3P 5P 3/1/2A. Foley 497377 6/5249

 10 WINLOCK SHIFTY Grade order Grade 3 7C 4C 2Y 3/1/2A. Ivers 521014 14/6228

 11 STASH HOUSE 1 Grade order Grade 3 7P 1P 1P 3/1/2B. Smoothy 528623 12/6210

 12 SKETCHY REDBACK Grade order Grade 3 6C 7C 1P 3/1/2A. Ivers 529979 7/5177

 13 WINLOCK NEWBOLT Grade order Grade 3 3P 3P 7P 3/1/2M. Bretherton 493197 15/2153

 14 ROY RIP 2 Grade order Grade 4 6P 2P 4Y 4/1/2J. Carter 528619 8/6211

 15 VICIOUS Grade order Grade 4 1P 5P 5P 4/1/2D. Solomon 534260 7/6204

 16 SOUNDS UNLIMITED Grade order Grade 4 2P 1P 6P 4/1/2S. Rodgers 532268 6/5189

 17 GIPPSLAND GIRL 1 Grade order Grade 4 4P 1P 1P 4/1/1M. Jobson 529199 5/4177

 18 CHERRY CHUNKER Grade order Grade 4 8P 1P 4P 4/1/2J. Northfield 531348 5/4117

 19 SUNRISE TROOPER 2 Grade order Grade 5 3P 1P 1P 5/1D. Solomon 525604 4/3219

 20 TAHLEE GIRL 2 Grade order Grade 5 3P 4Y 4P 5/2M. Bowe 528190 3/2217

 21 CHASING MAVIS Grade order Grade 5 8P 1P 6C 5/1A. Ivers 508718 7/4197

 22 TWO SPOT GAMBLE 3 Grade order Grade 5 3P 1P 6P 5/1N. Dacey 530329 4/3180

 23 ZULU SMILE 2 Grade order Grade 5 3P 8P 6P 5/1R. Delaney 531950 6/3156

 24 SKETCHY ONE Grade order Grade 5 4P 3Y 6P 5/1L. Croker 476830 10/5156

 25 HOLD YOUR FIRE 1 Grade order Grade 5 5Y 4M 1Y 5/2A. Roche 463460 5/2155

 26 JUNE TWENTY SIX 1 Grade order Grade 5 5P 4P 1P 5/1C. Cathcart 523113 6/5144

 27 ASTON AJAX 3 Grade order Grade 5 4P 7P 2P 5/1B. Taylor 519462 8/3138

 28 HARDAWAY ALLY 1 Grade order Grade 5 5Y 3P 6P 5/3A. Byrnes 529648 5/1136

 29 WILLINA GIRL 1 Grade order Grade 5 7P 3P 6P 5/1R. Milton 533372 5/3135

 30 VISTA INFERNO 1 Grade order Grade 5 5P 5P 2P 5/1K. Mackay 496995 8/5135

 31 MAD STAN Grade order Grade 5 5P 5P 1P 5/1S. Grey 508655 5/3132
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 32 ZIPPING GIZMO Grade order Grade 5 2P 5P 7Y 5/2K. Marsh 495987 7/2119

 33 HURRICANE HUNTER Grade order Grade 5 3P 4P 4Y 5/2K. Marsh 501321 5/2115

 34 ZIPPY POPPY 1 Grade order Grade 5 7P 1Y 6Y 5/1B. Smoothy 491436 12/3112

 35 FLYING ASPARAGUS 1 Grade order Grade 5 7Y 8P 4P 5/3R. Wright 522903 7/1106

 36 TRUMP'S BLUFF 2 Grade order Grade 5 6P 2P 8P 5/3M. Jobson 531824 2/1102

 37 SHE'S INVICTIVE Grade order Grade 5 7P 4P 5P 5/1J. Roche 487941 8/599

 38 VISTA ROSE 1 Grade order Grade 5 6P 7P 8P 5/2K. Mackay 496996 4/282

 39 HARPER'S BOY Grade order Grade 5 5P 7P 8P 5/1M. Bretherton 494246 5/372
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 1 LOLLIPOP LIZ Grade order Grade 1 6C 1C 1P 1/1S. O'Sullivan 494241 23/11305

 2 TIGRESS EYE 1 Grade order Grade 2 4P 2P 3P 2/1/1R. Milton 520946 16/4270

 3 STASH HOUSE 2 Grade order Grade 4 7P 1P 1P 4/1/1B. Smoothy 528623 12/2210

 4 MANTON BLAZE Grade order Grade 4 (FEL)Y 3Y 5P 4/1/2D. Sanderson 497758 9/5206

 5 VOID Grade order Grade 5 3P 1P 1P 5/2M. Turner 522724 4/2234

 6 ARNIE DOO Grade order Grade 5 2P 4P 3P 5/2K. Hill 497769 9/2219

 7 CUNDLE ALLY Grade order Grade 5 6Y 1P 1Y 5/3R. Wright 535840 6/1206

 8 SKETCHY HUNTSMAN 1 Grade order Grade 5 3P 3P 4P 5/4S. Hill 529982 3/0165

 9 THANKS FOR THAT 1 Grade order Grade 5 2P 8P 1Y 5/3B. Smoothy 527734 5/1163

 10 GUIDED BY SOUL 1 Grade order Grade 5 8P 5P 5P 5/1J. Savage 531055 4/3138

 11 WILLINA GIRL 2 Grade order Grade 5 7P 3P 6P 5/4R. Milton 533372 5/0135

 12 ANGRY MONSOON Grade order Grade 5 5P 6C 6P 5/2N. Goodwin 507535 6/2122

 13 RACHEL'S STAR Grade order Grade 5 1Y 4P 7P 5/4A. Ivers 522410 5/0116

 14 OH FIVE SURPRISE 1 Grade order Grade 5 3P 6P 5P 5/2R. Milton 521018 4/2111

 15 SWEET SUNSHINE 2 Grade order Grade 5 4P 3P 6Y 5/4B. Smoothy 529275 3/0109

 16 FLYING ASPARAGUS 2 Grade order Grade 5 7Y 8P 4P 5/2R. Wright 522903 7/2106
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 1 GIPPSLAND GIRL 2 Weighted points score MAT, 07/06/2021, R5, P 4P 1P 1P 4/1/1M. Jobson 529199 5/4177
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TAR Wednesday, 16 June 2021

P 5 392 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MR. DOO 1 Last start winner MAT, 07/06/2021, R1, P 1P 8P 2P 5/4D. Wilson 534255 1/0112

 2 ZULU SMILE 1 Last start placegetter GOS, 01/06/2021, R3, P 3P 8P 6P 5/1R. Delaney 531950 6/3156

 3 JUNE TWENTY SIX 2 Dropping in grade RIC, 09/06/2021, R9, P 5P 4P 1P 5/1C. Cathcart 523113 6/5144

 4 TWO SPOT GAMBLE 1 Weighted points score CAP, 06/06/2021, R6, 5 3P 1P 6P 5/1N. Dacey 530329 4/3180

 5 ASTON AJAX 1 Weighted points score BGC, 09/06/2021, R10, 2 4P 7P 2P 5/1B. Taylor 519462 8/3138

 6 HARDAWAY ALLY 2 Weighted points score RIS, 05/06/2021, R8, Y 5Y 3P 6P 5/3A. Byrnes 529648 5/1136

 7 VISTA INFERNO 2 Weighted points score CAS, 10/06/2021, R9, P 5P 5P 2P 5/1K. Mackay 496995 8/5135

 8 MIXED BAG 2 Weighted points score CAS, 10/06/2021, R5, P 5P 3P 6P 5/3W. Bowen 508880 2/1114

 9 ZIPPY POPPY 2 Weighted points score WAU, 09/06/2021, R8, P 7P 1Y 6Y 5/1B. Smoothy 491436 12/3112

 10 PRETTY BOY DOO 2 Weighted points score MAT, 07/06/2021, R6, P 5P 1P 5P 5/4D. Wilson 534257 1/0101

 11 VISTA ROSE 2 Weighted points score CAS, 04/06/2021, R8, P 6P 7P 8P 5/2K. Mackay 496996 4/282
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TAR Wednesday, 16 June 2021

P M 392 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 JACK DOO 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 05/06/2021, R1, P 2P 6P 2P M/1D. Wilson 534253 0/0122

 2 KELLY'S OFFSIDER 2 Last start placegetter TAR, 07/05/2021, R2, P 3P 3P 4Y M/1J. Patterson 533018 0/0106

 3 TOOL TIME TOMMY 1 Last start placegetter WAU, 09/06/2021, R1, P 2P 3Y 4P M/1K. Heuston 532804 0/094

 4 KIARNI KURT 2 Last start placegetter TAR, 26/05/2021, R1, P 2P 8P 6P M/1T. Roche 538861 0/084

 5 LORAIN'S BOW 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts WAU, 21/05/2021, R1, P 5P 3P 6P M/1D. Mcgeachie 529596 0/094

 6 CUNDLE KATE Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts KEM, 05/06/2021, R1, Y 3Y 4Y 5Y M/1R. Wright 540245 0/082

 7 ACHIRA 1 Unplaced after 1 start WAU, 09/06/2021, R1, P 7P M/1P. Dalton 537388 0/033

 8 OLLIE DOO 1 Weighted points score TAR, 26/05/2021, R1, P 5P 4P M/1D. Wilson 534259 0/057

 9 ARCTIC AGRIPPA 2 Weighted points score MAT, 07/06/2021, R1, P 5P 7P 7P M/1A. Smith 540497 0/042
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TAR Wednesday, 16 June 2021

P 5 537 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SKETCHY HUNTSMAN 2 Last start placegetter MAT, 07/06/2021, R4, P 3P 3P 4P 5/4S. Hill 529982 3/0165

 2 THANKS FOR THAT 2 Last start placegetter WAU, 09/06/2021, R3, P 2P 8P 1Y 5/3B. Smoothy 527734 5/1163

 3 OH FIVE SURPRISE 2 Last start placegetter WAU, 09/06/2021, R3, P 3P 6P 5P 5/2R. Milton 521018 4/2111

 4 GUIDED BY SOUL 2 Weighted points score WPK, 09/06/2021, R6, P 8P 5P 5P 5/1J. Savage 531055 4/3138

 5 WILLINA GIRL 3 Weighted points score WAU, 09/06/2021, R3, P 7P 3P 6P 5/4R. Milton 533372 5/0135

14 / 14Order Of Choice - Created Friday, 11 June 2021 - 07:59 AM WST


